






578 65%
513 56%

107 12%
126 14%

128  14%  
96   11%

41     4%
86     9%   42    5%
92   10%

2020 2021

유럽

중국

아시아

북미

국내

주)  연결 조정 반영

LIP
60%

EYE
35%

BASE 1%

기타 4%
5%



 1Q21  2Q21  3Q21  4Q21

매출액 영업이익

6%

-4%

8%

2%

영업이익률



598 70%  
478 58%

228 27%  
294 36%

29 3% 49 6%

2020 2021

기타

EYE

LIP

200 206 213 221 
197 

39 
14 

-12

16

-6

 4Q20  1Q21  2Q21  3Q21  4Q21

매출액 영업이익

19%

7%

-6%

7%

-3%

영업이익률



22 54%
67 73%

14 35%

24 26%

4 11% 2 2%

2020 2021

기타

EYE

LIP

13 

9 

23 

19 

42 

-2 -2

2 3

11 

 4Q20  1Q21  2Q21  3Q21  4Q21

매출액 영업이익

-18%

-26%

8%

18%

26%

영업이익률








